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86 | 2023-03-17 gggzégi%ggﬁﬁg:igﬁaﬁgé)ﬂmﬂ%‘& 0.00 12.740.00| 34,977,444.95
57 | 2023-03-20 |[03.20} — 7 7= 0650%: 7720075 715" 52 4 0.00|  2,000,000.00| 32,977,444.95
88 | 2023-03-20 |[03.2014k—# 7 06504772005 4% "2 8 2,000,000.00 0.00| 34,977,444.95
89 | 2023-03-20 |[03.201f ¥ HCB %11 A 20204F RSB 32 0.00 2798.40| 34,974,646.55
90 | 2023-03-20 |[03.201 4 HEE 11 A 2021 FERB 0.00 5237.70|  34,969,408.85
91 | 2023-03-20 %ﬁf%giﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁi%ﬁg%ﬂ%’g‘%{“ 0.00 825000 34,961,158.85
92 | 2023-03-21 ;%g””wﬁ%zmmw BRGERI0F 1,600.00 0.00| 34962,758.85
93 | 2023-03-21 ;}%sguqmwmzozam-m BIREFERI2F 3,300.00 0.00| 34,966,058.85
94 | 2023-03-21 %%EHM%%ZO”EMHE%A’E@%ﬁ 5,600.00 0.00| 34,971,658.85
95 | 2023-03-21 %ﬁ;ﬂ%ﬁfﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁé 14,775.00 0.00| 34,986,433.85
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97 | 2023-03-22 %’éﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁféﬁ(?ﬁ%ﬁmwﬁ'2021¢1“3 1,011.50 0.00| 34986,365.35
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100 | 2023-03-22 Efg."f;é, R J_;’fﬁ?gﬁ 55,620.60 0.00|  35,090,429.95
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i06 | Zozaivaio (e B ETDREAS X T 20R20220-2020 14,829.14 0.00 35,115,552.59
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169 [z geg (D e SHE SRR tTERRR ieab etz 407.93 0.00| 35115,960.52
10| pusasg, (BRI oFl USRI R GRAR 1 0.00|  1,075,007.23| 34,040,953.29
Sll BT s il e s L e 000 73556 34,040,217.73
6 aupinas EOL AR RIREUR SR R0 203 4,610.54 0.00|  34,044,828.27
18| 2e28-05.24 |[SFHARAREER R RSt uate et 2,450.00 0.00| 34,047,278.27
T} Eos e [ R AR Al E R AT 5,000.00 0.00| 34,052,278.27
115 | 2023-03-24 %ﬁgggﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁemgﬁ 17,500.00 0.00| 34,069,778.27
116 | 2023-03-24 |$H1& 0.00 1600.00| 34,068,178.27
1 | a0 LR T IR sy ratazi2at2 1,258.67 0.00| 34,069,436.94
118 | 2025.03-20. IR RRARERIAT200T GRS R 111.11 0.00| 34,069,548.05
e e 2,000,111.11 0.00| 36,069,659.16
10 | auzspaige: LTI R ARG R AG S Re 20 152.86 0.00| 36,069,812.02
¥or | mppasgagpt (Lo RO e liny el Rl 0.00|  2,000,111.11| 34,069,700.91
122 | 2023-03-29 [03.29]/¢ K = 0650%£ 720075 5 41 000/  2,000,000.00| 32,069,700.91
123 | 2023-03-29 |[03.29]15—#:7K 2 0650%: 720075 52 45 2,000,000.00 0.00|  34,069,700.91
124 | 2023-03-29 E?f’gfgw*”““\Fg’x%ﬂﬁﬁﬁmamox’mﬁ 0.00 50,283.49|  34,019,417.42
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125 | 2023-03-29 |[03.29] o A B 2,680.00 0.00| 34,022,007.42
126 | 2023-03-20 |[03.29/ =BT L BRBHIMEAR (122) 300.00 0.00| 34,022,397.42
127 | 2023-03-29 |[03.29] 2 HETZ 4 4t B SRR (6 FA P I I 150.00 0.00| 34,022,547.42
128 | i202573-g0: [ HIUEDESES - HIAR S SAE =6 4,800.00 0.00| 34,027,347.42
98 | 2023:03:09 [[EFZMARRRATRARRERE T SoR B e i) 2,450.00 0.00| 34,020797.42
130 | 2023-03-29 %%%f%ﬁ;ggmﬁ%ﬁwﬁﬁwﬁ*‘D/'\*Fﬁ 384.94 0.00| 34,030,182.36
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